
The CEP Agenda Calendar 
Fall 2024 - 2025 Submission Calendar 

Month 

Campus Deadline #1 

New Program Proposals, New 
Centers & Institutes 

Proposals,  Early & Immediate 
Tenure, All Resolutions, 

Institutional Reorganizations, 
University-wide Policies 

Campus Deadline #2 
 

Curriculum & Academic 
Policy Dashboard Report, 

Academic University 
Report (AUR), Faculty 

Personnel Matters Report 

Committee on Education 
Policy (CEP) of the CUNY 

Board of Trustees Meeting 
Date 

CUNY Board of Trustees 
Meeting Date 

October Monday, July 15, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 

November/December Monday, September 30, 2024 Thursday, October 3, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024 

January/February Friday, November 22, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024 Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, February 18, 2025 

March/April Friday, January 24, 2025 Friday, February 7, 2025 Monday, March 24, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025 

April/May Friday, February 14, 2025 Friday, February 28, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 

June Friday, April 11, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 

October Friday, August 8, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025 Monday, October 27, 2025 

November/December Friday, September 26, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 

 

https://www.cuny.edu/academics/academic-programs/academic-program-resources/https-www-cuny-edu-academics-academic-programs-academic-program-resources-academic-reports-oaa-deadline-calendar/#1634150710648-de506cac-a383
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